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THE KING OF THE LAKE

ACT 3 - RIVA DEL GARDA

sail #
406
609
643
681
716
752
704
792
834
779
782
790
557
694
569
677
690
766
803
780
369
481
728
735
841
139
460
633
822
840
581
117
205
645
801
827
817
391
382
567
682
821
485
819

Boat Name
Franz Rocks
Melnose

Orca

4 and a half men
Pure

Angry Dragon
ICZ/Rodop
Marduk

Black Mamba
Salty Dog

Soffe

Lenny

Imagine

Gill Race team
Immac Sputnik
White Room
Plato

Arteria

Musto Racing
Team Anakin
Ponente

Jedi Business
FGF Sailing Team
Altea

Bombarda
Arkanoe' aleali by montura
Bradipo

Wadadli
Maidollis yc cortina a.
Audi-Tron
Phoenix

Hein Ruyten
Dutch Cloud

Mr Henri

DRV
Kesbeke/SIKA/GIll
Stribog

Little big man
Cinghi-Aile

5H

Cicuta

Andele

Arctur

Marusia

Owner

Christoph Skolaut
Christian Piringer
Helmut Gottwald
Franz Urlesberger
Micheal Schineis
Norbert Voith

Martin Trcka
Hrdlicka Petr

Martin Knetig

Peter Warrer

Kim Gardoe Christensen
Tonu Toniste

David Rowen

Miles Quinton
Semeinnuetzige Arbeit und Segeln eV
Michael Tarabochia
Markus Scheel
Juergen Fuchs

Eddy Eich

Olaf Hug

Akos Csolto

Andras Milbich
Rozsnyay Kalman
Andrea Rachelli
Andrea Pozzi

Sergio Caramel
Lorenzo Tasciotti Ceccano
Andrea Amati
Gianuca Perego
Riccardo Simoneschi
Marc Eriks

Hein Ruyten

Martijn van Zoeren
John den Engelsman
David van de Plasse
Eelco Blok
Staneslav Pshenichnukh
J. K. Maestral
Micheal Good

Ivano Ghirlanda
Sacha de Micheli
Jorg Hortz

Andriy Yano

Nikita Dyvinets



